
08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Quadro Elétrico 

Vestiário 
a-4.17m

2

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

Quarto
a-11.78m

Quarto
a-11.01m

2 Quarto
a-11.01m

2

w.c.
a-5.63m2 w.c.

a-5.60m2

Maquina

Roupa 
Lavar

Maquina
Secar

Lavandaria
a-4.48m2Forno

+
Microondas 

Frigorífico 

Loiça 

Maquina

Área
a-39.95m

2

Fração "E"

2

Roupa 

Lavandaria

0.74 0.80 0.80

0.
90

0.80 0.80 0.73

0.
90

0.560.80

1.
41

0.80

0.
51

0.652.130.
54

1.55

0.
85

0.
80

0.710.71

1.842.01

1.
42

1.
13

0.65

1.
59

1.
78

1.18

1.23

0.
93 0.46

1.010.43

0.
80

0.
31

1.
040.850.41

0.
31

deixar ponto de luz

0.
540.50


	Sheets and Views
	Planta de iluminação Apartamentos-Model


